IllusionTM Split Systems
R410a - 60 Hz
1.5 - 5 Tons
SS-PRC041A-EN
Split System Air Conditioning
(Concealed Type)
1.5 - 5 Tons - R410a - 60 Hz
MCDA18D1

Nomenclature/MCD
8
Model Nomenclature
M C D A 1 8 D 1 P H A A
1  2 3 4 5 6  7 8 9 10 11 12
Digit 1 taeH cirtcelE – 9 tigiD  and Refrigerant
 M = Mini-split   0  =  no heat, no return plenum, standard option
Digit 2                                                                            5 =     no heat, Egat no.5,   standard option
       C = Cooling only  C  =  1.0 KW electric heat, no return plenum
Digit 3
D  =  1.5 KW electric heat, no return plenum
 D  =  Concealed
E  =  2.0 KW electric heat, no return plenum
– 4 tigiD  Refrigerant Connection
F  =  2.5 KW electric heat, no return plenum
 0         =       Sweat type, R22
G =  3.0 KW electric heat, no return plenum
 5         =       Flare type, R22
H  =  4.0 KW electric heat, no return plenum
 A  =  Flare type, R410A (18-36)
 I  =  4.5 KW electric heat, no return plenum
 )06-24( A014R ,epyt taewS  =  B
 P =  no heat, with return plenum
 C       =       Flare type, R407C
Q =  1.0 KW electric heat, with return plenum
       D =       Sweat type, R407C
R  =  1.5 KW electric heat, with return plenum
    S =  2.0 KW electric heat, with return plenum
Digit 5, 6 – Nominal Capacity T  =  2.5 KW electric heat, with return plenum
U  = 3.0 KW electric heat, with return plenumHBM 81 = 81
 V = 4.0 KW electric heat, with return plenum     42   =  24 MBH
 W = 4.5 KW electric heat, with return plenum         30     =      30 MBH
  63  HBM 63 =
  84
  HBM 84 =
Digit 10 – Option
 60  HBM 06 =
0  = No option
H  =
High Efficiency with Filter
  Digit 7
         D  =  High external static pressure
           Digit 11
         E  =  Low external static pressure
A  =  Design change
Digit 8 – Voltage
         1 =  220-240/1/60 Hz
Digit 12
A
=
Service part
  24 HBM 24 =
	 9
General Data/4TTR6
Model No. 1 4TTR6018B1SE0AA 4TTR6024B1SE0AA 4TTR6030B1SE0AA 4TTR6036B1SE0AA
Electrical Data V/Ph/Hz 2 208/230/1/60 208/230/1/60 208/230/1/60 208/230/1/60
Min Cir Ampacity 9 9 12 19
Max Fuse Size (Amps) 15 15 20 30
Compressors CLIMATUFF® CLIMATUFF® CLIMATUFF® CLIMATUFF®  - SCROLL
No. Used - No. Stages 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1
RL AMPS - LR AMPS 6.4 - 38.6 6.8 - 38.6 9.1 - 57.8 14.1 - 77
Outdoor Fan FL Amps 0.74 0.74 0.93 0.93
Fan HP 1/8 1/8 1/5 1/5